MIOILINNVIDLI ITINIINVLIIVING

[+ Parts Included N
HEADBORD FOOTBOARD
@ (1 Pcs) @ (1 Pcs)

@ SIDE RAIL (left) @ SIDE RAIL (right)
(1 Pcs) (1 Pcs)

(+ Do Not Use + Suqqgested R
Power Tools Ad% ts
O O
[@ [@ j @ CENTER SUPPORT @ BED SLAT

(14 Pcs)

(2 Pcs)

NOTE: /
\

/-I- Hardware Included

N\

N N[
/

/
N J\ BOLT M8 X 18MM B SCREW M4 X 16MM
1 IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION (8 PCS) (16 PCS)
Do not assemble the product if any of the 5
following parts arrived damaged: B @ﬁ"
Part# - Side Rails

Part# - Center Support Bar
Part# - Support Legs

Part#  -Slat C usracker D BoLT M4 x 50MMm
i - (4 PCS) (4 PCS)
2 IMPORTANT ASSEMBLY WP <
A e 4
INFORMATION " ik (WNNWW\NN\
Assembly Step  Ensure the side rail bracket is e ‘;}‘:’,
fully hooked onto bolt  loosely threaded with
both washers on the OUTSIDE of the bracket first, E wur F  SCREW M4 X 38MM
then proceed to fully tightening all 4 comers. (4 PCS) (16 PCS)
*Slats come packed in the bottom AN s\}w

of footboard carton. 53\)\
)
\ J N J




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS



http://www.tcpdf.org



